
Värmlandsserien AK4 2016 Omg 3

Ak4
1 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 48 49 49 48 194
1 Jonny Isaksson 214 Hv Underhåll 49 48 50 47 194
3 Roger Isaksson 214 Hv Underhåll 49 49 47 47 192
4 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 46 48 46 50 190
5 Joakim Andersson 214 Hv Underhåll 45 45 47 49 186
6 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 48 46 44 45 183
7 Magnus Lundberg Nätra Skg 43 45 44 48 180
8 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 45 43 45 45 178
8 Mikael Eriksson 214 Hv Underhåll 43 44 45 46 178

10 Kjell-Arne Hörnberg Nätra Skg 45 43 42 43 173
11 Johnny Svedberg Nätra Skg 42 39 45 44 170
12 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 44 42 39 42 167

Dns Per-Ola Axelsson Åhl Lapplandsjägarna 0 0 0 0 0

Ak3
1 Dennis Piuva Övertorneå Hv 46 45 48 47 186
2 Bo Westin Nätra Skf 44 45 47 45 181
3 Morgan Moveare Hoting Skf 46 45 45 44 180
4 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 46 46 43 44 179
5 Johan Rahm Nätra Skf 47 45 43 43 178
5 Anita Nilsson Övertorneå Hv 46 42 44 46 178
7 Roland Persson Övertorneå Hv 44 41 46 44 175
8 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 43 43 44 44 174
9 Henrik Esselin 214 Hv Underhåll 40 45 46 43 174

10 Mattias Meldin 214 Hv Underhåll 44 41 47 41 173
11 Tobias Brännström Övertorneå Hv 38 43 45 47 173
12 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 43 43 44 42 172
13 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 44 44 42 40 170
14 Stig Palmgren Mellanström Skf 41 42 43 43 169
15 Oliver Moldes 214 Hv Underhåll 40 45 41 39 165
16 Samuel Utoslahti Övertorneå Hv 45 36 41 43 165
17 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 45 38 42 37 162
18 Tony Sorsa Övertorneå Hv 35 40 40 46 161
19 Lars-Gunnar Lestander Mellanström Skf 36 43 43 38 160
20 Torleif Kristoffersson Mellanström Skf 32 25 39 42 138

Dns Mikael Eriksson Övertorneå Hv 0 0 0 0 0



Ak 2
1 Peter Torgeby Mellanström Skf 46 47 43 44 180
2 Tim Knoblauch 19 HvBat 47 41 45 44 177
3 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 44 42 46 43 175
4 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 44 43 40 47 174
5 Peter Jönsson 214 Hv Underhåll 47 37 43 43 170
6 Dan Andersson Mellanström Skf 38 45 41 44 168
7 Stefan Eliasson Bohusgruppen 42 36 42 46 166
7 Fredrik Johansson 214 Hv Underhåll 36 45 45 40 166
9 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström Skf 42 43 35 45 165

10 Bo Knoblauch 19 HvBat 40 46 41 37 164
11 Anders Wallgren Nätra Skg 41 43 40 37 161
12 Erling Henriksson Bohusgruppem 41 42 39 38 160
13 Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 37 41 43 35 156
14 Daniel Edin Nätra Skg 37 41 43 35 156
15 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 42 42 36 33 153

Dns Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Simon Lavasani 214 Hv Underhåll 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Emil Fyrstenberg 214 Hv Underhåll 0 0 0 0 0

Ak1
1 Daniel Schutzer 19 HvBat 43 46 44 45 178
1 Markus Moren Bohusgruppen 44 44 47 43 178
3 Johan Bengtsson 19 HvBat 45 42 44 44 175
3 Bengt Brandt Nätra Skg 42 45 42 46 175
3 Jonny Höglund Robertsfors Skf 42 41 47 45 175
6 Lars Westman Bohusgruppen 40 45 44 44 173
7 Magnus Bräck Bohusgruppen 43 45 39 44 171
8 Rickard Häggström Nätra Skg 39 44 43 38 164
9 Joakim Legnar 19 HvBat 35 43 43 39 160
9 Marcus Johansson Bohusgruppen 41 42 39 38 160
9 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 42 39 43 36 160

12 Bengt Alfredsson Bohusgruppen 39 35 39 49 156
13 Johan Damberg Nätra Skg 33 42 41 39 155
14 Joakim Sandberg Mellanström Skf 36 38 37 39 150
15 Niklas Andersson Bohusgruppen 38 37 31 40 146

Dns Jan Vilagos 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Niklas Karlsson 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Anders Eriksson 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Håhan Ebström Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0
Dns Patrik Zingmark Robertsfors Skf 0 0 0 0 0



Värmlandsserien AK4 2016 Totalt

Ak4 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 192 180 190 562
2 Jonny Isaksson 214 Hv Underhåll 181 185 194 560
3 Joakim Andersson 214 Hv Underhåll 186 183 186 555
4 Roger Isaksson 214 Hv Underhåll 176 176 192 544
5 Jan Qvarnström Nätra Skg 175 181 183 539
6 Johnny Svedberg Nätra Skg 180 178 170 528
7 Kjell-Arne Hörnberg Nätra Skg 175 179 173 527
8 Magnus Lundberg Nätra Skg 168 163 180 511
9 Mikael Eriksson 214 Hv Underhåll 164 169 178 511

10 Peter Henriksson Bohusgruppen 153 167 178 498
11 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 166 160 167 493
12 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 193 0 194 387
13 Per-Ola Axelsson Åhl Lapplandsjägarna 186 0 0 186

Ak3 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Dennis Piuva Övertorneå Hv 180 190 186 556
2 Stig Palmgren Mellanström Skf 182 187 169 538
3 Anita Nilsson Övertorneå Hv 176 183 178 537
4 Tobias Brännström Övertorneå Hv 170 183 173 526
5 Morgan Moveare Hoting Skf 167 178 180 525
6 Henrik Esselin 214 Hv Underhåll 173 175 174 522
7 Bo Westin Nätra Skf 160 180 181 521
8 Samuel Utoslahti Övertorneå Hv 178 178 165 521
9 Johan Rahm Nätra Skf 159 183 178 520

10 Oliver Moldes 214 Hv Underhåll 182 170 165 517
11 Morgan Björn Hoting Skf 180 163 170 513
12 Mattias Meldin 214 Hv Underhåll 172 164 173 509
13 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 164 168 174 506
14 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 154 171 179 504
15 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 163 166 172 501
16 Lars-Gunnar Lestander Mellanström Skf 172 164 160 496
17 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström Skf 166 157 162 485
18 Torleif Kristoffersson Mellanström Skf 165 176 138 479
19 Tony Sorsa Övertorneå Hv 154 163 161 478
20 Mikael Eriksson Övertorneå Hv 182 183 0 365
21 Roland Persson Övertorneå Hv 0 169 175 344



Ak 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Peter Torgeby Mellanström Skf 178 180 180 538
2 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström Skf 164 179 174 517
3 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 163 174 175 512
4 Fredrik Johansson 214 Hv Underhåll 173 164 166 503
5 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström Skf 169 165 165 499
6 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors Skf 170 174 153 497
7 Anders Wallgren Nätra Skg 173 163 161 497
8 Dan Andersson Mellanström Skf 161 165 168 494
9 Stefan Eliasson Bohusgruppen 141 171 166 478

10 Bo Knoblauch 19 HvBat 165 149 164 478
11 Roger Eriksson Nätra Skg 162 157 156 475
12 Daniel Edin Nätra Skg 138 160 156 454
13 Erling Henriksson Bohusgruppen 118 156 160 434
14 Tim Knoblauch 19 HvBat 0 175 177 352
15 Peter Jönsson 214 Hv Underhåll 0 175 170 345

Dns Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0
Dns Simon Lavasani 214 Hv Underhåll 0 0 0 0
Dns Emil Fyrstenberg 214 Hv Underhåll 0 0 0 0

Ak1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt
1 Jonny Höglund Robertsfors Skf 181 177 175 533
2 Daniel Schutzer 19 HvBat 159 189 178 526
3 Bengt Brandt Nätra Skg 162 176 175 513
4 Markus Moren Bohusgruppen 166 168 178 512
5 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors Skf 176 175 160 511
6 Johan Damberg Nätra Skg 167 180 155 502
7 Lars Westman Bohusgruppen 156 172 173 501
8 Niklas Andersson Bohusgruppen 166 178 146 490
9 Magnus Bräck Bohusgruppen 140 176 171 487

10 Joakim Sandberg Mellanström Skf 177 155 150 482
11 Joakim Legnar 19 HvBat 154 161 160 475
12 Marcus Johansson Bohusgruppen 119 159 160 438
13 Bengt Alfredsson Bohusgruppen 107 147 156 410
14 Johan Bengtsson 19 HvBat 0 175 175 350
15 Rickard Häggström Nätra Skg 0 164 164 328
16 Patrik Zingmark Robertsfors Skf 164 161 0 325
17 Håhan Ebström Bohusgruppen 153 116 0 269

Dns Jan Vilagos 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0
Dns Niklas Karlsson 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0
Dns Anders Eriksson 19 HvBat 0 0 0 0



DIVISIONSKYTTE AK 2016

Div Elit

Omg 2
214 Hv Und1 Bohusgruppen 1 544 - 504 1 Övertorneå Hv 1 1 0 0 556 2
214 Hv Und2 Övertorneå Hv 503 - 556 2 214 Hv Und1 1 1 0 0 544 2
Nätra 1 Nätra 2 522 - 542 3 Nätra 2 1 1 0 0 542 2

4 Nätra 1 1 0 0 1 522 0
5 Bohusgruppen 1 1 0 0 1 504 0
6 214 Hv Und2 1 0 0 1 503 0

Omg 3
214 Hv Und1 Övertorneå Hv 572 - 526 1 214 Hv Und1 2 2 0 0 1114 4
214 Hv Und2 Nätra 1 516 - 533 2 Nätra 2 2 2 0 0 1073 4
Nätra 2 Bohusgruppen 1 532 - 507 3 Övertorneå Hv 2 1 0 1 1084 2

4 Nätra 1 2 1 0 1 1055 2
5 214 Hv Und2 2 0 0 2 1019 0
6 Bohusgruppen 1 2 0 0 2 1011 0

Omg 4
214 Hv Und1 Nätra 2 1
214 Hv Und2 Bohusgruppen 1 2
Nätra 1 Övertorneå Hv 3

44
5
6

Omg5
214 Hv Und1 Nätra 1 1
214 Hv Und2 Nätra 2 2
Övertorneå Hv Bohusgruppen 1 3

4
5
6

Omg 6
214 Hv Und1 214 Hv Und 2 1
Nätra 1 Bohusgruppen 1 2
Nätra 2 Övertorneå Hv 3

4
5
6



Div 1 A

Omg 2
Nätra 3 214 Hv Und 3 480 - 339 1 19 Hv Bat 1 1 0 0 539 2
Nätra 4 Bohusgruppen 2 517 - 497 2 Nätra 4 1 1 0 0 517 2
Robertsfors 19 Hv Bat 524 - 539 3 Nätra 3 1 1 0 0 480 2

4 Robertsfors 1 0 0 1 524 0
5 Bohusgruppen 2 1 0 0 1 497 0
6 214 Hv Und 3 1 0 0 1 339 0

Omg 3
Nätra 3 Bohusgruppen 2 473 - 518 1 19 Hv Bat 2 2 0 0 1069 4
Nätra 4 Robertsfors 494 - 488 2 Nätra 4 2 2 0 0 1011 4
19 Hv Bat 214 Hv Und 3 530 - 170 3 Bohusgruppen 2 2 1 0 1 1015 2

4 Nätra 3 2 1 0 1 913 2
5 Robertsfors 2 0 0 2 1012 0
6 214 Hv Und 3 2 0 0 2 508 0

Omg 4
Nätra 3 19 Hv Bat 1
Nätra 4 214 Hv Und 3 2
Robertsfors Bohusgruppen 2 3

4
5
6

Omg 5
Nätra 3 Robertsfors 1
Nätra 4 19 Hv Bat 2
Bohusgruppen 2 214 Hv Und 3 3

4
5
6

Omg 6
Nätra 3 Nätra 4 1
Robertsfors 214 Hv Und 3 2
19 Hv Bat Bohusgruppen 2 3

4
5
6



AK LAGUPPSTÄLLNINGAR

19 Hv Bat T Knoblauch, J Vilagos, D Schutzer, res N Karlsson, A Eriksson
Bohusgruppen 1 P Henriksson, L Westman, P Utberg, res N Andersson
Bohusgruppen 2 B Persson, K Olsson, K Rutgersson, res S Eliasson
214 Hv Und 1 J Andersson, J Isaksson, R Isaksson, res F Johansson
214 Hv Und 2 M Eriksson, O Moldes, M Melin, res H Esselin
214 Hv Und 3 P Jönsson, S Larsson, E Fyrstenberg
Nätra 1 J Svedberg, M Lundberg, J Qvarnström
Nätra 2 K-A Hörnberg, J Rahm, B Westin
Nätra 3 R Eriksson, D Edin, A Wallgren
Nätra 4 B Brandt, J Damberg, R Häggström
Robertsfors J Forsberg, P Forsberg, R Lindgren, res J Höglund, P Zingmark
Övertorneå Hv A Nilsson, D Piuva, M Eriksson, res S Utoslathi, T Brännström, R Persson


